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11
Modular Assembly Innovations
LLC 1
modularai.com

600 Stonehenge Pkwy. #100
Dublin, OH 43017

614-389-4860
$816.62
million 288 Billy Vickers Billy Vickers

22 MES Inc. 5
mesinc.com

625 Bear Run Lane
Lewis Center, OH 43035

740-201-8112
$55.6
million 145 Hiten Shah Hiten Shah, hshah@mesinc.net

33 Moody Nolan 4
moodynolan.com

300 Spruce St. #300
Columbus, OH 43215

614-461-4664
$48.45
million 243 Jonathan Moody; Curtis

Moody Jonathan Moody, jmoody@moodynolan.com

44 CTL Engineering Inc. 6
ctleng.com

2860 Fisher Rd.
Columbus, OH 43204

614-276-8123
$42.1
million 274 C.K. Satyapriya C.K. Satyapriya, ck@ctleng.com

55
Brown Enterprise Solutions LLC
8

besolutions.org
5935 Wilcox Pl. #E
Dublin, OH 43016
6145880248

$31.5
million 10              George Brown           George Brown, gbrown@besolutions.org

66 UNICON International Inc. 7
unicon-intl.com

241 Outerbelt St.
Columbus, OH 43213

614-861-7070
$24.6
million 182 Peichen Jane Lee; Shuman

Lau Peichen Jane Lee, jl@unicon-intl.com

77 Everest Technologies Inc. 11
everesttech.com

1105 Schrock Rd. #500
Columbus, OH 43229

614-436-3120
$19

million 86 Vineet Arya; Puneet Arya;
Bob Malik Vineet Arya

88
Advanced Engineering
Consultants Ltd. 13
www.aecmep.com

1405 Dublin Rd.
Columbus, OH 43215

614-486-4778
$13.12
million 74 Lisa Huang Lisa Huang, lisah@aecmep.com

99 Proteam Solutions Inc. (PSI) 14
psi92.com

2740 Airport Dr. #120
Columbus, OH 43219

614-454-6488
$12.61
million 95 Keith Stevens; Douglas

Stevens Keith Stevens, kstevens@psi92.com

1010 Optimum Technology Inc. 16
otech.com

49 Clairedan Dr.
Powell , OH 43065

614-785-1110
$10

million 65 Josh Davda Josh Davda, josh@otech.com

1111 Deemsys Inc. 19
deemsysinc.com

800 Cross Pointe Rd. #A
Gahanna, OH 43230

614-322-9928
$5.89
million 56 V. Benjamin Jacob Benjamin

1212
Ozioma LLC dba Good Samaritan
Home Health Care *NA

5300 E. Main St. #207
Whitehall, OH 43213

614-668-5000
$5

million 30 NA Emanuel Nduaguba,
goodsamaritanhhc@gmail.com

1313 Sterling Staffing Services Inc. 21
sterlingstaffing.homestead.com

6420 E. Main St. #102
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

614-452-5998
$4.46
million 400 Juan Lee Juan Lee

1144 Proteith Solutions LLC *proteith.com

10 W. Broad St.
Columbus, OH 43215

877-733-2230
$4

million 10 Charles Vincent Johnson Jameel Turner

1515
Maven IT Solutions, Consulting
and Executive Search *choosemaven.net

620 E. Broad St. #C
Columbus, OH 43215

614-363-0394
$3.4

million 62 NA Suresh Rachuri
Kelley Jo Stallings

1616
American Services and Protection

*asapllc.us
2572 Oakstone Dr. #1
Columbus, OH 43231

614-884-0177
$2.4

million 125 Aaron Shawn Harper Aaron Shawn Harper,
sharper@americanservicesandprotection.com

1717 Moody Engineering 25
moody-eng.com

300 Spruce St. #200
Columbus, OH 43215

614-280-8999
$2.37
million 14 David Moody David Moody, dmoody@moody-eng.com

1818 Aryes Staffing 23
aryesstaffing.com

950 Taylor Station Rd. #S
Gahanna , OH 43230

614-221-8141
$2.35
million 4 Mark Adams; Fred Wilkes Mark Adams

Fred Wilkes

1199 Williams Interior Designs Inc. 20
williamsinteriordesigns.com

4449 Easton Way 2nd Fl.
Columbus, OH 43219

614-418-7250
$2

million 6 Carolyn Williams Francis Carolyn Williams Francis,
carolyn@williamsinteriordesigns.com

2200 BBCO Design LLC (BBCO) 29
bbcodesign.com

2029 Riverside Dr. #202
Columbus, OH 43221

614-795-2549
$1.76
million 10 Bharat Baste; Bhakti Bania Bhakti Bania

2121 Kabil Associates Inc. 31
kabil.com

5900 Sharon Woods Blvd. #B
Columbus, OH 43229

614-899-6707
$1.55
million 11 Shashi Savla Shashi Savla, ssavla@kabil.com

2222 Futurety 35
futurety.com

3260 W. Henderson Rd. #100
Columbus, OH 43220

614-356-7005
$1.21
million 16 Bill Balderaz Bill Balderaz, bbalderaz@futurety.com

2323 Career Town Network Inc.4 39
careertown.net/index.html

175 S. 3rd St. #200
Columbus, OH 43215

614-326-9150
$1.06
million 4 Orville Lynch Jr. Orville Lynch Jr., oclynch@careertown.net

2244 Fraga Graphic Solutions 35
fragagraphics.com

6540 Singletree Dr.
Columbus, OH 43229

614-328-9859
$1.04
million 13 Galo Fraga Galo Fraga, gfraga@frgraphicsolutions.com

2525 Bake Me Happy LLC *bakemehappygf.com

106 E. Moler St.
Columbus, OH 43207

614-477-3642
$1

million 20 Wendy Miller Pugh; Letha
Pugh Letha Pugh, letha@bakemehappygf.com

*-Not ranked last year (applies to print List only).1
NA-Not applicable.2

NA-Not answered.3
Listed last year as Career Town Virtual Events.4
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2266 Tim Lai ArchitecT *laiarchitect.com

401 W. Town St.
Columbus, OH 43215

614-321-5128
$800,000 6 NA Tim Lai, infor@laiarchitect.com

Eliza Ho, info@laiarchitect.com

2277 Corporate Cleaning Inc. 40
corporatecleaning.us

1720 Zollinger Rd. Lower Level 100
Upper Arlington, OH 43221

614-203-6051
$710,000 20 Crystal Hughey; Eugene

Hughey
Crystal Hughey, cci@corporatecleaning.us
Eugene Hughey, cci@corporatecleaning.us

2288
Mayo's Printing & Service Center
42

mayosonmain.com

1433 and 1435 E. Main St.
Columbus, OH 43205

614-258-7035
$623,565 5 NA

Mark Mayo Sr., mayosprinting@aol.com
Marquita Taylor

Amina Muhammed

2929 Genesis Consulting LLC 41
genesisconsultingit.com

1245 S. Sunbury Rd. #102
Westerville, OH 43081

614-553-8842
$602,000 2 Christopher Vincent Christopher Vincent,

chris@genesisconsultingit.com

3030 PLEIJ Salon + Spa 32
pleijsalon.com

8930 Lyra Dr.
Columbus, OH 43240

614-547-2566
$579,421 12 Tiché Florence Tiché Florence, info@pleijsalon.com

3311 RCP Metals Inc. *rcpmetals.com

175 S. 3rd St. #200
Columbus, OH 43215

614-221-5384
$561,675 1 Roland Poindexter Roland Poindexter,

rpoindexter@rcpmetals.com

3232 Torres Electric Supply & Sales *NA

5057 McIntosh St.
Groveport, OH 43125

614-519-7383
$542,000 1 Michael Torres Michael Torres, torres1954@sbcglobal.net

3333 Hardlines Design Company 33
hardlinesdesign.com

4608 Indianola Ave.
Columbus, OH 43214

614-784-8733
$488,008 4 Charissa Durst Charissa Durst,

cdurst@hardlinesdesign.com

3344
Healthy Connections
Developmental Disabilities
Services 37
healthyconnectionsoh.com

178 W. Schrock Rd. #B
Westerville, OH 43081

614-392-5600
$460,000 14 Michael Makeba Michael Makeba,

healthyconnect@yahoo.com

3535 SE-RA Architecture LLC 45
se-raarchitecture.com

4700 Reed Rd. #O
Columbus, OH 43220

614-439-5189
$450,000 4 Joaquin Serantes Joaquin Serantes, jserantes@se-raarch.com

3636
Rutland Dryer Integrated Health
dba Gilead Health Systems4 44
gileadprimarycare.com

5770 Karl Rd. #400
Columbus, OH 43229

614-396-6776
$425,000 11 Greg Rutland Merit Rutland

Greg Rutland, grutland0915@gmail.com

3377 Minority Communicator Inc. 49
communicatornewsohio.com

90 W. Campus View Blvd.
Columbus, OH 43235

614-781-1160
$247,500 7 Jack Harris Jack Harris, communicatorads@aol.com

3838 Ransom Co. 43
NA

581 Woodland Ave.
Columbus, OH 43203

614-252-4041
$243,487 NA Tina Ransom; Elyot Lamont

Ransom
Elyot Lamont Ransom,
ransomcomp@aol.com

3939 XYZ Professional Services Ltd. *xyzprofessionalservices.com
Columbus, OH 43213

614-238-9080 $240,000 5 NA Melva Williams-Argaw,
melva@xyzprofessionalservices.com

4400 Spencer 4HIGHER Media LLC *spencer4highermedia.com

3230 Kenray Dr.
Columbus, OH 43219

614-348-2667
$150,000 6 NA Brenda Spencer,

bspencer@spencer4highermedia.com

4411 DuBose Law Firm LLC *theduboselawfirm.com

20 S. 3rd St. #210
Columbus, OH 43215

614-398-1788
$116,000 1 Shakeba DuBose Shakeba DuBose,

sdubose@theduboselawfirm.com

4242 KOR Services LLC *NA

3759 Renwick Ln.
Columbus, OH 43230

614-361-1851
$113,679 1 Katsumi Moroi Katsumi Moroi, kmoroi@korservicesllc.com

4343
Chambers Consulting Services
Inc. 48
NA

3008 Leatherlips Tr.
Dublin, OH 43017

614-798-1107
$100,000 1 Marcia Chambers Marcia Chambers, drmaciii@aol.com

4343 The Milk Mission LLC *themilkmission.com

470 W. Broad St.
Columbus, OH 43215

NA
$100,000 4 Gina VanCant; Kendra Valton

Kendra Valton,
kvalton@themilkmission.com

Gina VanCant

4545 Ansia Inc. *ansiainc.com

1496 Brice Rd.
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

614-357-5583
$85,000 3 NA Gwendolyn Fells

4646 Just In The Nick Of Time LLC *justinthenickoftimepainting.com

1449 Aberdeen Ave.
Columbus, OH 43211

614-772-9080
$70,000 2 Charles Orvalle Fly Charles Orvalle Fly, cofly50@gmail.com

4477 GH Consulting Services *ghconsultingservices.com

P.O. Box 329
Powell, OH 43065

614-361-1394
$50,000 NA Gerlinde Higginbotham Gerlinde Higginbotham,

ceo@ghconsultingservices.com

4848 Evolution Integration Systems *evolutionisl.com

542 E. Mithoff St.
Columbus, OH 43206

614-537-8375
$30,000 1 Brian Canady Brian Canady, bkcanady@yahoo.com

4949
Big Dawgs Hauling & Junk
Removal *bigdawgshaulingandjunkremoval.com

5224 Cimarron Heights Way #207
Columbus, OH 43228

614-683-3006
$20,000 3 George Lokko George Lokko

5500 Kenley Konnection Inc. 50
kenleykonnection.com

3361 Patriot Blvd.
Columbus, OH 43219

614-898-9505
$15,000 2 Gloria Kenley Gloria Kenley, gloriabk@msn.com

*-Not ranked last year (applies to print List only).1
NA-Not applicable.2

NA-Not answered.3
Listed last year as Gilead Primary Care North.4
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